Date
9-May
9-May
9-May
9-May

16-May
16-May
16-May
16-May

23-May
23-May
23-May
23-May

30-May
30-May
30-May
30-May

6-Jun
6-Jun
6-Jun
6-Jun

13-Jun
13-Jun
13-Jun
13-Jun

20-Jun
20-Jun

North Tonawanda Department of Youth, Recreation & Parks
Men's Thursday Adult Softball Schedule 2024

The Fish Place Dwyer’s Otters Klimeks Punks
Kelly’s Corner Dirty Birds Dwyers Pirates
The Partner’s Goats  Dwyer’s Dirty Dublins

Time Field Team Team
6:00 PM Stenzil Dwyer's Pirates def. Dirty Birds
7:15 PM Stenzil Dwyer's Dirty Dublins def. The Fish Place
6:00 PM Martinsville Dwyer's Otters def. Kelly's Corner
7:15PM  Martinsville The Partner's Goats def. Klimek's Punks
6:00 PM Stenzil Kelly's Corner def. Klimek's Punks
7:15 PM Stenzil Dwyer's Pirates def. Dwyer's Otters
6:00 PM  Martinsville Dwyer's Dirty Dublins def. Dirty Birds
7:15PM  Martinsville The Partner's Goats def. The Fish Place
6:00 PM Stenzil Dwyer's Pirates def. Kelly's Corner
7:15 PM Stenzil The Partner's Goats def. Dirty Birds
6:00 PM  Martinsville Dwyer's Dirty Dublins def. Dwyer's Otters
7:15PM  Martinsville Klimek's Punks def. The Fish Place
6:00 PM Stenzil Dwyer's Otters def. The Fish Place
7:15 PM Stenzil Klimek's Punks def. Dirty Birds
6:00 PM  Martinsville The Partner's Goats def. Dwyer's Pirates
7:15 PM Martinsville Kelly's Corner def. Dwyer's Dirty Dublins
6:00 PM Stenzil The Partner's Goats def. Kelly's Corner
7:15 PM Stenzil Dwyer's Otters def. Klimek's Punks
6:00 PM Martinsville The Fish Place def. Dirty Birds
7:15PM  Martinsville Dwyer's Pirates def. Dwyer's Dirty Dublins
6:00 PM Stenzil Klimek's Punks def. Dwyer's Pirates
7:15 PM Stenzil Dwyer's Dirty Dublins def. The Partner's Goats
6:00 PM Martinsville Dwyer's Otters def. Dirty Birds
7:15PM  Martinsville Kelly's Corner def. Dirty Birds
Bye: The Fish Place

6:00 PM  Martinsville The Fish Place def. Kelly's Corner
7:15 PM Martinsville The Fish Place def. Dwyer's Pirates

Bye: Dirty Birds

14-7
17-2
11-6
18-12

23-16
14-13
19-8

26-10

19-18
21-20
11-9
7-0

20-4
17-7
10-3
6-4

10-8
24-23
9-6
19-9

20-12
25-13
32-3

7-4
10-9



27-Jun
27-Jun
27-Jun
27-Jun

9-Jul
9-Jul

18-Jul
18-Jul
18-Jul
18-Jul

23-Jul
23-Jul
23-Jul
23-Jul

Date
25-Jul
25-Jul
25-Jul
25-Jul

1-Aug
1-Aug

8-Aug

6:00 PM
7:15 PM
6:00 PM
7:15 PM

6:00 PM
7:15 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:15PM

6:00PM
7:15PM
6:00PM
7:15PM

Field
6:00 PM
7:15 PM
6:00 PM
7:15 PM

6:00 PM
7:15 PM

6:30 PM

Stenzil
Stenzil
Martinsville
Martinsville

Martinsville
Martinsville

Felton
Martinsville
Martinsville

Felton

Felton
Felton
Martinsville
Martinsville

Time

Martinsville
Martinsville
Stenzil
Stenzil

Martinsville
Martinsville

Martinsville

Dwyer's Dirty Dublins
Dwyer's Pirates
Dwyer's Otters
Klimek's Punks

Dwyer's Dirty Dublins
Dwyer's Otters

Dwyer's Pirates
The Fish Place
The Partner's Goats

Kelly's Corner

Dwyer's Dirty Dublins
The Partner's Goats
Dwyer's Pirates
Dwyer's Otters

Team
Team 8
Team 7
Team 6
Team 5

Winner of Game D
Winner of Game C

Winner of Game E

def.
def.
def.
def.

def.
def.

def.
def.
def.
def.

def.
def.
def.
def.

PLAYOFFS

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.

CHAMPIONSHIP

VS.

The Fish Place
Dirty Birds
Kelly's Corner
The Partner's Goats

Klimek's Punks
The Partner's Goats

Kelly's Corner
Klimek's Punks
Dirty Birds
Klimek's Punks

Dirty Birds
The Fish Place
Dwyer's Otters
Dwyer's Dirty Dublins

Team
Team 1
Team 2
Team 3
Team 4

Winner of Game B
Winner of Game A

Winner of Game E

24-5
19-12
18-3
20-19

10-5
12-7

11-4
14-9
17-2
8-1

18-3

16-15
23-12
15-13

Game A
Game D
Game B

Game C

Game E

Game F

Game G

Winning Team is responsible for emailing game score to ntrecsoftball@gmail.com

Scores and league info available at www.playntrec.com/softball

Parks
4 -

rRrecreat/on



