North Tonawanda Department of Youth, Recreation & Parks Men's Thursday Adult Softball Schedule 2024

The Fish Place Dwyer's Otters Klimeks Punks
Kelly's Corner Dirty Birds Dwyers Pirates
The Partner's Goats Dwyer's Dirty Dublins

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Field</u>	<u>Team</u>		<u>Team</u>				
9-May	6:00 PM	Stenzil	Dwyer's Pirates	def.	Dirty Birds	14-7			
9-May	7:15 PM	Stenzil	Dwyer's Dirty Dublins	def.	The Fish Place	17-2			
9-May	6:00 PM	Martinsville	Dwyer's Otters	def.	Kelly's Corner	11-6			
9-May	7:15 PM	Martinsville	The Partner's Goats	def.	Klimek's Punks	18-12			
16-May	6:00 PM	Stenzil	Kelly's Corner	def.	Klimek's Punks	23-16			
16-May	7:15 PM	Stenzil	Dwyer's Pirates	def.	Dwyer's Otters	14-13			
16-May	6:00 PM	Martinsville	Dwyer's Dirty Dublins	def.	Dirty Birds	19-8			
16-May	7:15 PM	Martinsville	The Partner's Goats	def.	The Fish Place	26-10			
23-May	6:00 PM	Stenzil	Dwyer's Pirates	def.	Kelly's Corner	19-18			
23-May	7:15 PM	Stenzil	The Partner's Goats	def.	Dirty Birds	21-20			
23-May	6:00 PM	Martinsville	Dwyer's Dirty Dublins	def.	Dwyer's Otters	11-9			
23-May	7:15 PM	Martinsville	Klimek's Punks	def.	The Fish Place	7-0			
30-May	6:00 PM	Stenzil	Dwyer's Otters	def.	The Fish Place	20-4			
30-May	7:15 PM	Stenzil	Klimek's Punks	def.	Dirty Birds	17-7			
30-May	6:00 PM	Martinsville	The Partner's Goats	def.	Dwyer's Pirates	10-3			
30-May	7:15 PM	Martinsville	Kelly's Corner	def.	Dwyer's Dirty Dublins	6-4			
6-Jun	6:00 PM	Stenzil	The Partner's Goats	def.	Kelly's Corner	10-8			
6-Jun	7:15 PM	Stenzil	Dwyer's Otters	def.	Klimek's Punks	24-23			
6-Jun	6:00 PM	Martinsville	The Fish Place	def.	Dirty Birds	9-6			
6-Jun	7:15 PM	Martinsville	Dwyer's Pirates	def.	Dwyer's Dirty Dublins	19-9			
13-Jun	6:00 PM	Stenzil	Klimek's Punks	def.	Dwyer's Pirates	20-12			
13-Jun	7:15 PM	Stenzil	Dwyer's Dirty Dublins	def.	The Partner's Goats	25-13			
13-Jun	6:00 PM	Martinsville	Dwyer's Otters	def.	Dirty Birds	32-3			
13-Jun	7:15 PM	Martinsville	Kelly's Corner	def.	Dirty Birds	8-4			
			ĺ	Bye: The Fish Place					
20-Jun	6:00 PM	Martinsville	The Fish Place	def.	Kelly's Corner	7-4			
20-Jun	7:15 PM	Martinsville	The Fish Place	def.	Dwyer's Pirates	10-9			
			Bye: Dirty Birds						

27-Jun	6:00 PM	Stenzil	Dwyer's Dirty Dublins	def.	The Fish Place	24-5	
27-Jun	7:15 PM	Stenzil	Dwyer's Pirates	def.	Dirty Birds	19-12	
27-Jun	6:00 PM	Martinsville	Dwyer's Otters	def.	Kelly's Corner	18-3	
27-Jun	7:15 PM	Martinsville	Klimek's Punks	def.	The Partner's Goats	20-19	
9-Jul	6:00 PM	Martinsville	Dwyer's Dirty Dublins	def.	Klimek's Punks	10-5	
9-Jul	7:15 PM	Martinsville	Dwyer's Otters	def.	The Partner's Goats	12-7	
18-Jul	6:00 PM	Felton	Dwyer's Pirates	def.	Kelly's Corner	11-4	
18-Jul	6:00 PM	Martinsville	The Fish Place	def.	Klimek's Punks	14-9	
18-Jul	7:15 PM	Martinsville	The Partner's Goats	def.	Dirty Birds	17-2	
18-Jul	7:15PM	Felton	Kelly's Corner	def.	Klimek's Punks	8-1	
23-Jul	6:00PM	Felton	Dwyer's Dirty Dublins	def.	Dirty Birds	18-3	
23-Jul	7:15PM	Felton	The Partner's Goats	def.	The Fish Place	16-15	
23-Jul	6:00PM	Martinsville	Dwyer's Pirates	def.	Dwyer's Otters	23-12	
23-Jul	7:15PM	Martinsville	Dwyer's Otters	def.	Dwyer's Dirty Dublins	15-13	
			PLAYOFFS PLAYOFFS				
<u>Date</u>	<u>Field</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u></u>	<u>Team</u>		
 25-Jul	6:00 PM	Martinsville	Team 8	vs.	Team 1	Game A	
25-Jul	7:15 PM	Martinsville	Team 7	vs.	Team 2	Game D	
25-Jul	6:00 PM	Stenzil	Team 6	vs.	Team 3	Game B	
25-Jul	7:15 PM	Stenzil	Team 5	VS.	Team 4	Game C	
1-Aug	6:00 PM	Martinsville	Winner of Game D	VS.	Winner of Game B	Game E	
1-Aug	7:15 PM	Martinsville	Winner of Game C	VS.	Winner of Game A	Game F	
			_		_		
	6.06.71.6			CHAMPIONSH		_	
8-Aug	6:30 PM	Martinsville	Winner of Game E	VS.	Winner of Game E	Game G	

Winning Team is responsible for emailing game score to ntrecsoftball@gmail.com Scores and league info available at <u>www.playntrec.com/softball</u>

